
Fall ELL Orientation Schedule 
Fond du Lac Campus 
Fall 2022 - Aug. 22nd to Dec. 14th 

For more information contact Becky Melo E.           

at (920) 924 - 6339 or at  

rmeloenriquez@morainepark.edu 

DATE DAY TIME ROOM 

    

Aug 16 Tuesday 5:30 - 7:30 pm A 222 

Aug 17 Wednesday 11—1 pm A 222 

Aug 25 Thursday 11—1 pm A222 

Sep 6 Tuesday 5:30-7:30 pm A 202 

Sep 16 Friday  9 - 11 am A 222 

Sep 22 Thursday 1—3 pm A 222 

Oct 4 Tuesday 5:30-7:30 pm A 202 

Oct 14 Friday 9 - 11 am A 222 

Oct 20 Thursday 1—3 pm A 222 

Oct 25 Tuesday 5:30-7:30 pm A 202 

Nov 3 Thursday 1—3 pm A 222 

Nov 11 Friday  9 - 11 am A 222 

Nov 15 Tuesday 5:30 - 7:30 pm A 202 

Nov 29 Tuesday 5:30 - 7:30 pm A 202 

Dec 8 Thursday  1– 3 pm A 222 

Orientation content: 

 Complete registration paperwork. 

 Learn about Burlington English 

 Install Burlington English app on phone 

 Create and or access personal email 

 Q & A about using technology 

  Test for ELL level  


